Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnis Wurttembergische Meisterschaften 2024

7.30.10 SteinschloBgewehr - Herren |

gk wn =

SGi
HB
SGi

HB

Schwabisch Hall
Blrgerwehr Rottweil
Schwabisch Hall 2
SGes Auendorf
Burgerwehr Rottweil 2
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Sturm, Michael
Bailer, Achim
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von Kopp-Ostrowski, Dominil SGi

Merz, Manuel
Rudolph, Luisa
Frick, Lars
DreRler, Jan
Grigas, Stephan
Aasman, Daniel
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Schwabisch Hall
Burgerwehr Rottweil
Schwaébisch Hall
Schwaébisch Hall
Schonaich
Blrgerwehr Rottweil
Schwaébisch Hall
Blrgerwehr Rottweil
Schwaébisch Hall

7.30.14 SteinschloBRgewehr - Herren lll
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15. 688

Zillert, Bernd
Baumhakl, Thomas
Frey, Michael
Bailer, Alfred
Kimmerle, Manfred
Schwartz, Andreas
Bitzer, Giinter
Frisch, Hartmuth
Kauber, Martin
Lamparth, Peter
Schonborn, Bernd
Rudolf, Traian
Saufferer, Horst
Junghans, Ralf
Decker, Thomas
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Eutendorf
Schwaébisch Hall
Schwaébisch Hall
Burgerwehr Rottweil
Mitteltal

Eutendorf
Burgerwehr Rottweil
Schwaébisch Hall
Auendorf

Auendorf

Barenthal
Sindelfingen
Auendorf
Allmendingen
Burgerwehr Rottweil
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Einzelergebnisse
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270
180
160
60
70
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430 NR
414
409
352 A
340 A

146
144
141
139
139
132
129
128
107

143 RE
142
142
140
131 A
130 A
130
127
126 A
125
123
118 A
101
97
80 A
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